Traralgon Results

Monday, 30 May, 2022
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$1000-290-145 Metres

*** NO RESERVE ***
SUMERIAN [M]

PEPPER INTENTION [M]

LANA INTENTION [M]

MINI SANDWICHES [M]

BE GOOD GOLDIE [M]

JUNO ANOTHER WAY [M]
SELECT MAGIC [M]
GEOFFREY JAKIT (NSW)[M]|Re
QUEEN OF SHIRAZ [M]

Box Wght SP

w ~NorRroN~O

30.2
27.4
27.3
31.6
28.9
314
29.5

30.7

$1000-290-145 Metres

*** NO RESERVE ***

*** NO RESERVE ***
STARTER'S KING [M]
MASTER ROCKET [M]

MY MAXIMUS [M]

SWAN'S SWAN [M]

SUPER DOVE [M]
HARLEQUIN EAGLE (NSW)[M]
REALITY JEWEL [M]

ZIPPING SPENCER (NSW)[M]

Box Wght SP

BOUIOWNNRF

33.0
314
314
28.2
30.7
28.5
25.7
33.6

LV FORKLIFTS

$1000-290-145 350 Metres

Box Wght SP

LILLY'S STRIPEY [M]Res.

DOLLY DAGGER [M] 1 28.7
MT. VIEW BLONDE [M] 5 25.6
NIGHT CITY [M] 4) 4 27.7
HURRICANE DAISY [M] 6 28.5
FLASH THE HAND [M] 2 27.9
ORLA BALE (NSW)[M] 8 23.8
GUNYAH [M] 7 26.4
LET'S GO GIRLS [M] 3 26.2

TAB.COM.AU
$1000-290-145 350 Metres
Box Wght SP

SENORITA CRUZ [M] 7 24.8
BALLYMAC EXTRA [M] 5 28.0
LONESOME BRIAR [M] 2 29.3
SUPER SNOWY [M] 1 26.7
WINE AND ROSES [M] 8 24.9
DASH OF PEPPER [M] 4 27.2
DIVA'S LASS [M] 3 25.4
MY AMELDA ROSE [M]Res.

BLUE ABILITY [M] 6 29.9

NIGHT CITY [MI]Res.

$1000-290-145 Metres

*** NO RESERVE ***
TAKE A ROSE [5]Res.
COOL STONE [5]
CAPTAIN CRUISER [5]
BOMBER'S SMOKEY [5]
TAIL'S UP [5]

BANJO GLITTER [5]
PRETTY MUCH [5]
AUDACIOUS FLAME [5]
ZIPPING DEMI (NSW)[5]

Box Wght SP

AENO R W0

29.5
31.4
30.7
32.5
28.0
30.1
27.2
26.0

$1000-290-145 Metres

*** NO RESERVE ***
HIGHWAY MAN [5]
MONTARO [5]

BALLYMAC WOMAN [5] 8)
GUNG HO HUNTER (NSW)[5]
ROONEY [5]

HOW'S IT ALICE (NSW)[5]
ELSWYK SUZIE [5]
FAB ROCKET [5]

Box Wght SP
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30.2
34.2
29.0
34.1
29.8

28.8
30.7
29.0

ZACK MONELLI @ STUD
7 $1000-290-145 450 Metres
Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
SODA FELIX [7] 5 27.0
CAPTAIN WARRIOR [6]Res.
SMOOTH CRUISER [7]Res.
OODNADATTA MAN [6] 7 32.6
UNION SQUARE [7] 4 26.3
KIPPY BALE (NSW)[7] 1 26.9
TRIPLE CROSS [6] 3 28.4
AL'S SON [6] 8 31.6
PACIFIC PRAYER [7] 6 24.8
SMALL CAKES [7] 2 25.4
8 $1150-330-165 Metres
Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
KUTA COWBOQY [5] 1 32.7
BIG CITY NIGHTS [5] 8 31.9
EVANLEE [5] 5 33.0
STAR BURNER (SA)[5] 7 28.8
WILLOW'S HAND [5] 3 24.8
YAALA EXPRESS [5] 6 27.0
BLAZIN' SUSHI [5] 4 24.6
3:00PM R & A PRECISION AUTOMOTIVE
Maiden 9 $1000-290-145 395 Metres
Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
LADY WENDY HOOK [6] 2 25.4
BOMBER'S REWARD [7] 1) 1 31.2
BLACK LIGHT BURN [7] 6 329
HURRICANE MAX [7] 7 30.5
P(\Ihl! A‘Pf\(‘ll\‘ &l
ZIPPING BEAR (NSW)[7] 5 31.8
ZIPPING NEWMAN (NSW)[7] 8 345
STARLIGHT NELLY [7] 3 243
BARRY JAKIT (NSW)[6] 4) 4 29.3

“vazen 10

Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
MT. VIEW JEWEL [6]Res.
THUNDER PIE [7] 6 26.9
WILD JUNCTION [6] 7 28.3
QUEEN ZIPPER (NSW)[7]Res.
HURRICANE KARIN [7] 3 27.6
GOOD CHAT BRANDI [7] 2 245
LIMERANCE [6] 1 28.7
GOOLAGONG [7] 4 27.1
BLAZIN' COOL [6] 8 30.2
JESSICA PEARSON [7] 5 24.8
1 1 $1000-290-145 Metres
Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
*** NO RESERVE ***
MT. VIEW DODGER [5] 3 31.3
WAGNER BALE (NSW)J[5] 2 29.9
BOMBER'S WONDER [5] 1 28.1
RED NANGANA [5] 4 32.1
SO JOE MAC [5] 5 30.0
STAINES (NSW)[5] 7 29.6
ASTON BIER [5] 8 32.8
ELSWYK SHADOW [5] 6 35.3
TAKE A ROSE [5]Res.
AUSSIE SECRET @ STUD
1 2 $1000-290-145 350 Metres
Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP
BELLA PORSCHA [5] 8 27.2
DEVON LASS [5] 3 27.0
BALMORAL (NSW)[5] 5 38.2
FOUR ACES [5] 6 30.6
SALLY'S RETURN [5] 7 30.6
TAKERS TO VEGAS [5] 4 27.5
GALLOPING ALBI [5]Res.
EL FERNANDA [5]Res.
BLACK PHOENIX [5] 2 27.5
ELSWYK ROCKY (QLD)[5] 1 33.6

Last Updated: 5/30/2022 4:03:30 PM

HOOKED ON SCOTCH @ STUD
$1000-290-145 350 Metres

4:14PM
Mixed 6/7
Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

5:05PM
Mixed 6/7
Mrgn Time Win Place

5:23PM
Mixed 6/7
Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

6:00PM
Grade 5
Mrgn Time Win Place



